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Position Other Positions Held
Undersheriff

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff/Dir Of Emergency Svs
Deputy Sheriff llI

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff llI

Lieutenant Deputy Director Oes
Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff llI

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Business Manager

Deputy Sheriff llI

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff |

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff |
Co/Dispatcher Il
Co/Dispatcher Il

Sheriff Records Technician I
Administrative Svs Officer
Project Specialist Il

Gate Attendant |

Project Specialist Il

Sheriff Records Technician |
Food Svs Manager-Corrections

Account Clerk Il

County

Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County
Trinity County

Department

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$106,644
$105,755
$99,058
$95,694
$95,411
$94,642
$91,783
$88,917
$86,063
$85,454
$83,732
$79,982
$74,196
$72,888
$71,920
$70,525
$62,072
$59,725
$58,768
$53,520
$53,467
$53,261
$42,886
$39,916
$22,336
$18,625
$18,487
$8,631
$6,614
$3,034
$205



