	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Undersheriff		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$106,644
2.	Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$105,755
3.	Sheriff/Dir Of Emergency Svs		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$99,058
4.	Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$95,694
5.	Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$95,411
6.	Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$94,642
7.	Lieutenant Deputy Director Oes		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$91,783
8.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$88,917
9.	Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$86,063
10.	Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$85,454
11.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$83,732
12.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$79,982
13.	Business Manager		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$74,196
14.	Deputy Sheriff III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$72,888
15.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$71,920
16.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$70,525
17.	Deputy Sheriff I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$62,072
18.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$59,725
19.	Deputy Sheriff II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$58,768
20.	Sheriff Sergeant		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$53,520
21.	Deputy Sheriff I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$53,467
22.	Co/Dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$53,261
23.	Co/Dispatcher II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$42,886
24.	Sheriff Records Technician II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$39,916
25.	Administrative Svs Officer		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$22,336
26.	Project Specialist III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$18,625
27.	Gate Attendant I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$18,487
28.	Project Specialist III		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$8,631
29.	Sheriff Records Technician I		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$6,614
30.	Food Svs Manager-Corrections		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$3,034
31.	Account Clerk II		Trinity County	Sheriff	\$205